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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 vk: 56765
VEWL.#: 242G 6L

I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM ANGoS TN VA ~J 7 EBAN
Last Middle Firgt

Current Address: 4.2/ NGUJYEN T4 2O CAN THO  #AaLl GiAanS G |k
Date of Birth: 0L .22 /& 3 () Place of Birth: ~ A A .

Previous Occupation (before 1975) gﬁg‘ é@%ig g Embasty /SR D/ /73.2
(Rank & Position) ~ 4

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: Fram 06 . (2)f To o0& . 0/. (GTT
Years: ¢ 4 Months:_ g Days:

SPONSOR'S NAME:

Rame

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship
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If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1 of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

INS Form I-130 must do so.
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
HOANG TH/ T Hi N o3 /S (G2 (Aﬂv//é
NEUYE AN g G B H IR .04 66 _09. /97L For

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)
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HO;.@’J TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063s
INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)

MAU DON VE LY-LICH H é\f (j E)OPTL] C

khkkhkkrhhkdn

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : AGJYEN UAN A/
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) Flrst (Ten goli)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : _0OZ2 e/ /4 K<)
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): fagg; Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : tlarried (Co lap gia dinh):.ﬁmw&b4i

(Tinh trang gia dinh)
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : YL NGUYEN Tha ) HOC AN TH AU GrANG

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

*

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) gkgz No (Rhong)
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): o4& 7f_ To (Den): ©/. G 7(7

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: JJ aa/\/é’ .19 //P/-fo QLS ADS Auf:«?:( Prans DANG L U U]
CAMP (Trai tu) ;

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : é@ééo/w i _Ems. s ], d\?ﬁgﬂ/ P D
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): -

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): T
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu):

~"""Date (nam) :

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): Yea

| IV Number (8Fho so): A4 743
. No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): o2/

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi tui.

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): Fo ANG T/ ) T/ AN
L& NGUYE N THA moc A Tre AL Glan/Z

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bac tro):

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa=Ky):.  Yes (co): No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN):

NAME & SIGNATURE: _ HCAN LXK W '

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT -
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nquoi dien don nav).

DATE: /) o TGO
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year {Nam)
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Pl m%_oallaN 201 lU5Y GIvee FARMITSTION FCR TH:E 4a9Vyc pros u-
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UNITED STATES INTEANATIONAL DEVELOFMENT COOPEAATION AGENCY

B AGENCY FOR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
e WASMINGTON D C 20823

September 12,1983

Mrs. Nguyen Kim Oanh

for Nguyen Van Tuan

31? Nam Ky Khoi #ighia,

Ho Chi Minh City, Viet Mam

Dear Ms.Tuan:

We are sorry you have not heard fram the Orderly Departure Program., The
processing of requests can take monchs., However, they have issued you
Iv 056763 and you should write directly to them to request the status of
your case. Refer to your IV number and if you put it on the ourzide of
the envelope that will help expedite a response to you.

We wish you all the best.
Sincerely,

Lantes & L2577

Darlene G. Wagner

Poreign Service Marional
Coofdinating Unitc

Office of (werseas Personnel

AID/Mashington










(&S *’ . ‘T, e g

oI GI%-_':D TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0§35
INTAKE FORM (Two Coples) " v,

MAU DON VE LY-LICH L/O&d BOTUC

L2 22322222 K]

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) s NG YEAS VA~ _ 711{%?v’ 3 ‘

Last (Ten Ho) Middlie (Giua) irst (Ten goi)

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : _o J G/ /199

(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): Mo (, Female (Nu): —

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): by '/

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

: o N \
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 29 NGUWNEN TpA/ r10C AN Tiio trdunl (GrANLeE
1 (Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) <

{POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) b/ No (Khong)___
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): p (4. VJ/ To (Den): o/ /A 77

{PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: VB @ANG Bt TP spes cpry minzs & PUAN DANG LiL]
§ CAMP (Trai tu)

|prorEssIoN (Nghe noniep): Employce 17 Chibasmy AT D) P S )

/4 |

§ EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): "
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): -

{ VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): —

: ~ Date (nam):
APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): Yo —c

| IV Number (Sého s01:_46 763

‘ No (Khong):
§ NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): O g

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau vol day du chi ti.

{MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): AHOANC(E T/ THINET
WUNGUIEN THE! 70 CAN THO 184U Gy A/ (G

I NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

QU.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa~Ky): Yes (co): No (Khong):

1 RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN):

{vaME & siGNATURE: Mo AaAs L ZA/’Z«/»M

{ ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT -
{1 (Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

’

DATE : o 4 OG /74
: Month (Thang) Day {Ngay) Year (Nam) -




HQI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 VH: 56763
VEWL.#: KL 2

I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATIOR FORM
{Tvo Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or vere formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICART IN VIETNAM _A//7 () YE AN/ VAN TIHAN

3«

Last Middle First

Current Address: 4.8 NGUIEN THAL HAD CANTHO 1ALl &7 AN
Date of Birth: 9 &< /J3 Place of Birth: A A )

Previous Occupation (before 1975) é;_*g%bée 3¢££: 57 E&zéﬁd%i{ LSATH / gfgS))
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From ol (%] To 06. 0/ /FT)
Years: O/ Months: & Days:

SPONSOR'S BAME:

Name

Address and Telephone Number

BAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTAKRCES 1IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship
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NGUYEN  pplriG QUENY NHLJ\ __dﬁgAZQLL

AGHIEN_ HodnNG QUNNH NTHM_ darg hten -

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and bave not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

IRS Form I-130 must do so.
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. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)
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SMOARSSY OF THI UNITRO STATES OF AMZRICA
AEGKDY, THAILAND
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SUAT LaNa IUnhe ~9UIG CIAY TC C2aN THIT Do 01 VIZY nNaw./
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UNITED STATES INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT COOPERATION AGEZNCY

AGENCY FOR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
- WASHINGTON D C 20923

. . September 12,1983

Mrs. Nguyen Kim Oanh

for Nguyen Yan Tuan

918 Nam Ky Khoi Kghia,

q.1. R
Ho Chi Minh City, Viet Mam

Dear Ms.Tuan:

We are sorry you have not heard frcm the Orderly Departure Prosram. The
processing of requests can take monchs. However, they have issued you
Iv 056763 and you should write directly to them to request the status of
your case, Refer to your IV number and if you put it on the ourside of
the envelope that will help expedite a respomse ro you.

We wish you all the best.

Sincerely,
) 1 0,
Lanloos B Lo gres

Darlene G. Wagner

Poreign Service Narionmal
Coordinaving Unit

Office of Overseas Personnel

AID/Washington
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